

**Product Name:** Yasso Frozen Greek Yogurt - Chocolate Fudge Bars  
**Manufacturer Code:** 23974823  
**Availability:** Target

**Allergies & Warnings:**

**CONTAINS MILK. PROCESSED IN A FACILITY THAT USES TREE NUTS, PEANUTS AND WHEAT.**



**Ingredients:**

Nonfat Milk, Greek Yogurt (Pasteurized Nonfat Milk, Yogurt Cultures), Sugar, Milk Protein Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Dutch Processed Cocoa, Natural Flavors, Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Soy Lecithin.

**Product Name:** Yasso Frozen Greek Yogurt - Chocolate Fudge Bars  
**Manufacturer Code:** 23974823

 **Your product is compliant!**

For future reference and report documentation, enter the brand, product name, and then print.

Brand:

YASSO

Product:

CHOC FUDGE BAR

## Nutrition Facts

 Print

Competitive Snack  
 Dairy Food  
 Other

Serving Size	65	<input type="radio"/>	Ounces :
		<input checked="" type="radio"/>	Grams (Use grams where available)
Servings Per Container	1		
Calories Per Serving	80	Calories from Fat	0
Total Fat (g)	0		
Saturated Fat (g)	0		
Trans Fat (g)	0		
Sodium (mg)	55		
Sugars (g)	12		

	Elementary School	Compliant
	Middle/High School	Compliant

Elementary School	Middle/High School
≤ 35% calories from fat.	≤ 35% calories from fat.
< 10% calories from saturated fat	< 10% calories from saturated fat
≤ 35% sugar by weight	≤ 35% sugar by weight
< 0.5 grams trans fat per serving	< 0.5 grams trans fat per serving
≤ 200 milligrams sodium	≤ 200 milligrams sodium
≤ 175 calories per item/container	≤ 200 calories per item/container